
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-0869

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:11/21/2013 Consent

On agenda: Final action:11/21/2013 11/26/2013

Title: Amends the contract with Pictometry International Corp to extend the current maintenance contract
from January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2016, in the amount of $363,282 to provide software
updates and imagery mapping support for 911 operators and Safety dispatch personnel (201104073-
01). (Health, Safety, Education &amp; Services) Amends the contract with Pictometry International
Corp, to extend the current maintenance contract from January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2016
in the amount of $363,282 to provide software updates and support to the imagery used for mapping
for 911 operators and Safety dispatch personnel (201104073-01). The last regularly scheduled
Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on     .  The Committee approved filing this bill by
consent on 11-21-13.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0869. DOS - Denver 911 Pictometry

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

No ActionMayor-Council11/26/2013 2

approved by consentConsent11/21/2013 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

